
S
ca

re
cr

ow
 D

r

B
ay

rid
ge

 L
n

B
ay

V
is

ta
Ln

Richmond Ln

Sukyma Ln

Shannaron Ln

Deer Run Rd

Gough Rd

W
ag

ne
r 

R
d

B
ar

tl 
D

r

G
ou

gh
 R

d

M
oa

na
 D

r

H
ar

nd
en

Lo
op

E
lger

B
ay R

dE Mountain View Rd

S
outh C

am
ano D

r

S6555-00

S8133-00

S8097-00

00045-0

00
01

2-
0

00004-0

00024-0

00013-0

250-3150

490-0140

00075-0
258-5340

00011-0

00072-0

310-5010

00003-0

258-
3870

512-0520

00007-0

429-2530

252-
5140

412-5170

00021-0

248-2920

345-4490

410-4550

258-4310

248-4390

481-4880

00010-0

00014-0

25
0-

30
20

0000A-0

00044-0

00022-0

400-4550

510-5230510-3900

00036-0

00016-
0

00015-0

00
03

8-0

458-5500

00017-0
00009-0

020-4400

463-0220

020-5350

00019-0

360-5200 364-0150

471-2750

428-0020

241-5460

027-4100

00017-0

00019-0

282-5350

00040-0

00014-0

00001-0

257-4010

510-4880

00006-0

297-
4250

00002-0

00041-0

480-4560

00015-0

00001-0

259-5080

345-4800

499-2470

242-4440
00046-0

00018-0

420-4920

461-3220

00003-0

340-5250

036-2620

515-4500

00007-0

0000B-0
00042-0

294-0160

482-5230

377-4480

00047-0

00014-0

033-0170

00010-0

00004-0

422-4460

237-2390

00013-0

00005-0

471-4360

253-4360

00008-0

013-
3880

020-4700

00073-0

379-4740

450-5170

00018-0

241-4290

00012-0

228-

4420

00015-0

476-3870

0000C-0

00020-0

00009-0

017-4000

450-4870

00005-0

433-4470

00016-0

00076-0

0000E-0

00002-0

00002-0

00037-0

361-2700

26
8-

43
60

297-2370

00023-0

00011-0

068-3190

00043-
0

246-4180

00074-0

00048-0 00039-0

00003-0

258-
380000

02
0-

0

408-0020

00001-0

020-5030

00006-0

00008-0

00016-0

447-4430

514-0040

385-5250

492-2750

Island County
Assessor’s Office

1:4,800

0 200 400
Feet

Current Quarter Section

Parcels

Plats

DO NOT USE AS A LEGAL DOCUMENT

9/
14

/2
02

2

NE 1/4 Sec.31 Twp.31 R.3E       31-31-3EMap ID: 943

These maps were created from available public records and existing map sources, and from different
surveyors and their surveys.  Map features from all sources have been adjusted to achieve a "best fit"
registration to the Ownership parcels.  While great care was taken in this process, maps from different
sources rarely agree as to the precise location of geographic features.  The relative positioning of map

features to one another results from combining different map sources without field "ground truthing."

Abbreviated parcel numbers are listed. To get the full number:

For more information, visit
www.islandcountywa.gov
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Metes and bounds parcels (e.g. "R01234-567-8910")

Parcels in plats (e.g. "S1234-00-56789-0")
Add the "S" number of the plat and a dash to the front

of the labeled parcel number in the plat.
Example: (labeled plat #) S1234-00-  +  (labeled parcel #) 56789-0

Add the letter "R" followed by the Range (R), Township (Twp), and Section
(Sec) number and a dash to the front of the labeled parcel number.
Example: R  +  (R, Twp, S) 01234-  + (labeled parcel #) 567-8910


